Rev B
RBAX1 SERIES
1 Watt
DC/DC Converter
Single Output
10/23/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
  FEATURES

Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Efficiency @ Full Load
Load Regulation Certification Maximum
Capacitive Load
Output
Power Min Load Max Load Min. Typ.
RBAX1-033S03
3.3VDC
(2.97~3.63VDC)
3.3VDC 30mA 303mA 65% 69% 18% CE
220µF 1 Watt
RBAX1-033S05 5VDC 20mA 200mA 70% 74% 12% UL/CE
RBAX1-033S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 76% 80% 8% -
RBAX1-033S12 12VDC 9mA 84mA 76% 80% 7%
CE RBAX1-033S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 76% 80% 6%
RBAX1-033S24 24VDC 4mA 42mA 76% 80% 5%
RBAX1-05S03
5VDC
(4.5~5.5VDC)
3.3VDC 30mA 303mA 68% 72% 18%
UL/CE 220µF 1 Watt
RBAX1-05S05 5VDC 20mA 200mA 76% 80% 12%
RBAX1-05S06 6VDC 17mA 167mA 76% 80% 10%
RBAX1-05S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 76% 80% 8%
RBAX1-05S12 12VDC 9mA 84mA 76% 80% 7%
RBAX1-05S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 76% 80% 6%
RBAX1-05S24 24VDC 4mA 42mA 76% 80% 5%
RBAX1-12S03
12VDC
(10.8~13.2VDC)
3.3VDC 30mA 303mA 68% 72% 18%
UL/CE
220µF 1 Watt
RBAX1-12S05 5VDC 20mA 200mA 76% 80% 12%
RBAX1-12S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 76% 80% 8%
RBAX1-12S12 12VDC 9mA 84mA 76% 80% 7%
RBAX1-12S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 76% 80% 6%
RBAX1-12S24 24VDC 4mA 42mA 76% 80% 5% CE
RBAX1-15S05
15VDC
(13.5~16.5VDC)
5VDC 20mA 200mA 76% 80% 12% CE
220µF 1 Watt RBAX1-15S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 76% 80% 8% -
RBAX1-15S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 76% 80% 6% CE
RBAX1-24S03
24VDC
(21.6~26.4VDC)
3.3VDC 30mA 303mA 67% 71% 18% -
220µF 1 Watt
RBAX1-24S05 5VDC 20mA 200mA 76% 80% 12%
UL/CE
RBAX1-24S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 76% 80% 8%
RBAX1-24S12 12VDC 9mA 84mA 76% 80% 7% CE
RBAX1-24S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 76% 80% 6%
UL/CE
RBAX1-24S24 24VDC 4mA 42mA 76% 80% 5%
Rev B
RBAX1 SERIES